Résultats — Finale Challenge PACA 2021 - Istres

A

. OPA

. OPA

. VSAO

. ACA AIX EN PROV
.LUBO

. VSAO

. MARCO

. MARCO

. OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

OPA

B

W 0O NO OGO A~ WN =

. ACA AIX EN PROV
. ACA AIX EN PROV
. OPA

.LUBO

. MARCO

. OPA

. MARCO

. ACA AIX EN PROV
9. OPA

10. MARCO

11. VSAO

12. MARCO

13. MARCO

14. VSAO

15. OPA

C

0O NO OGO b WN =

. MARCO

. OPA

. OPA

.LUBO

. ACA AIX EN PROV
. VSAO

. MARCO

. ACA AIX EN PROV
9. VSAO

10. MARCO

BNCO

MARCO

0O NO OGO bh WON =

club

club

club

équipe

OPA OPA A2

OPA OPA At

VSAO VSAO A1

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA A2
LUBO LUBO A

VSAO VSAO A2

MARCO Marco A2

MARCO Marco A3

OPA OPA A3

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA At
MARCO Marco At

OPA OPA A4

équipe

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA B1
ACA AIX EN PROV ACA B2
OPA OPA Bt

LUBO LUBO B

MARCO Marco B2

OPA OPA B2

MARCO Marco B1

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA B3
OPA OPA B4

MARCO Marco B3

VSAO VSAO B1

MARCO Marco B4

MARCO Marco B5

VSAO VSAO B2

OPA OPA B3

équipe

MARCO Marco C1

OPA OPA C2

OPA OPA C1

LUBO LUBO C

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA Ct1
VSAO VSAO C1

MARCO Marco C2

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA C2
VSAO VSAO C2

MARCO Marco C3

BNCO BNCO 0503
MARCO Marco C4

temps
02:13:06
02:19:17
02:35:46
02:39:24
02:44:50
03:05:08
03:08:38
03:27:27
03:27:27
PM

PM

PM

temps

01:57:44
02:02:28
02:14:14
02:16:51
02:21:13
02:23:23
02:35:07
02:41:55
03:07:29
03:13:15
03:13:34
04:06:38
04:11:01
04:18:33
04:51:57

temps
02:00:58
02:10:21
02:14:05
02:22:08
02:33:45
02:35:28
02:35:33
02:48:54
03:54:31
05:40:47
PM

PM

Pts
1500
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000

950
900
900
30
30
30

Pts
1500
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000

950
900
850
800
750
700
650
600
550

Pts
1500
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000

950
900
850
800
30
30



. MARCO

. MARCO

. VSAO

. MARCO

. ACA AIX EN PROV
. ACA AIX EN PROV
. MARCO

MARCO

E

NOoO O s WON =

1. OPA

2. MARCO

3. MARCO

4. ACA AIX EN PROV
5. OPA

MARCO

OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV

club

club

équipe

MARCO Marco D1

MARCO Marco D2

VSAO VSAO D1

MARCO Marco D3

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA D1
ACA AIX EN PROV ACA D2
MARCO Marco D4

MARCO Marco D5

équipe

OPA OPA ES

MARCO Marco E2

MARCO Marco E1

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA E1
OPA OPA Ef

MARCO Marco E3

OPA OPA E2

ACA AIX EN PROV ACA E2

temps
51:24:00
01:03:47
01:10:55
01:17:42
01:20:29
01:20:31
01:38:19
PM

temps
01:06:08
01:08:08
01:08:10
02:24:37
02:45:08
PM

PM

PM

Pts
1000
900
800
700
650
600
550
20

Pts
1000
900
800
700
650
20
20
20



